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This report provided free of charge by:

Autoamore
4401 Power Inn Rd # B, Sacramento, CA 95826

916-249-2727

4.0 out of 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2014 FORD EXPLORER POLICE INTERCEPT
VIN: 1FM5K8AR3EGA60179
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Autoamore

 4.0 / 5.0 7 Verified Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/12/22 at 10:55:01 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your
next used car.

Accident reported

26 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Government,
Personal

Last owned in California

165,595 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2013 2019

Type of owner Government Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 5 mo. 3 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year 22,950/yr 11,068/yr

Last reported odometer reading 122,928 165,595

https://autoamo.re/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmc8C8wWRakm0n3VcH5KYuUFccjhIwuGhdft4vC0rIEgcmbT7-xnaK51y4cFClIXBA6dNDid-r0J2pOvxOXVWlz3fMPrPYTaow4MYkvb5Y-W559doz3_Sxj_2F8gqgSqhK92RgmSFVcpno2qDSmeUlBTph1zlI3g_hOIZYZ8FEqg1qf1jdI0WSbiscLEw0NL-qaAvXL-WNAW3SMQK43DcKtmI_2ziuZ71BadHlepH4a-1oI7t5KOgCZIV1ztwbKxFuZh8qTwgKJ5ejlI9FISPW0lf-WeG1TZFtCT3tuDg_SlY.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 07/04/2014 and 08/02/2017.

Accident Reported No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Government Vehicle
22,950 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/04/2013
  Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=sVqJ2RmhbGsIxbAnwZ4rlc7_CpQoTVyy822snoH90apEjvjTytBGdu6Ccif0Pd_LnfCX9b0ThVVe9XkafWGzL56u6_27lcGlRWM0hthflwzNCUldAUMwBXWUfex1apBmi34-GZXRzUbc3eP79c3kiHMqcIqh1JRuNs4u-yiOelH-jB5x8CG-DjVwV8HHMA1vxbp64nPSItMm6zCte-4hs-3Sizp42fvJBza8bEwrqWMQuIFPWq9pjJbNNm6hiGPlTEQhzDnMhVIo-BStbtj3L-hqYaGoDmfjfA86OL0QAheYw5sWF_Vj3ctYuckxpwRjb-iUo90W9A5rjLKAenfzwDUzqoOHaMyEu4aEWyTUnfOBTai1CEWl0mHFTaPYWz-4oDAJDBFT1goOWLrAp_ndb1hkBc94XLPMrbUm2McIl6unqGp1voNar9Ye1gJjnQAsRkvIi1AqoggFPkuQV3NTlOA
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=sVqJ2RmhbGsIxbAnwZ4rlc7_CpQoTVyy822snoH90apEjvjTytBGdu6Ccif0Pd_LnfCX9b0ThVVe9XkafWGzL56u6_27lcGlRWM0hthflwzNCUldAUMwBXWUfex1apBmi34-GZXRzUbc3eP79c3kiHMqcIqh1JRuNs4u-yiOelH-jB5x8CG-DjVwV8HHMA1vxbp64nPSItMm6zCte-4hs-3Sizp42fvJBza8bEwrqWMQuIFPWq9pjJbNNm6hiGPlTEQhzDnMhVIo-BStbtj3L-hqYaGoDmfjfA86OL0QAheYw5sWF_Vj3ctYuckxpwRjb-iUo90W9A5rjLKAenfzwDUzqoOHaMyEu4aEWyTUnfOBTai1CEWl0mHFTaPYWz-4oDAJDBFT1goOWLrAp_ndb1hkBc94XLPMrbUm2McIl6unqGp1voNar9Ye1gJjnQAsRkvIi1AqoggFPkuQV3NTlOA
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=8ezJJcknmA9J4wRL9G3UskK8KMM_1t8K18d9DSkbjwG6IOI4Eif1cfUIO5i92jPt3hkHG9yVLARMCkuWRNu65ghRmXBSLnRjdBo2-lfGLFRVbSzInQTD0SxSzEuYP-8NB_qKySyGy-dBIGGRdoEifAAaHR0CB_aNx-9W3m015vsFwLRKP1SicygqOLoGu7SoNAUW9kdO99h8plcFKLrC5IgBanGV1dcpFxmeWo14zDG9eRJHU9yxfJl5AqHKPfU8-fH7FSpSY_n37d0HlU2rJmmjfBzpXn5MN3EFUUnenT1WoFsW0H62YNGtychpGv0-rl2EDrRRuQZpSLgzDA0zpYr0FzdDdN7Ik_AfCSm5E5zHR25Srh4zuE1XheNUmlc9WkwJ5aN3VNo5H1MHtKo4cO1wnhxHjm3VB1tHl50CnS1_Ad-PjGxownzLjFsoqFdAIvilXeGA9ACNKtTd9ov26AD8zykveOakZLE--vfEht-2tCvDLPLqZiCc9DYoZIIsX3ysBodiB_juCs2XX8gq0uZJuTPAjHnWSkpifU6HCIijWfw-mX-OkJcCkt15i8yBleaHcsaPi_E-xCBqapjb1bVWkNh04ttyEvvQ5Sh0bk8FQE1n1UXQdmJz8YVzhnoGfyXbNWdFn2ITy1wMMUIvUju81xPKKUezlAdcVQzl_UpPIjajUZ0Oa6DC0N5uQg
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmc8C8wWRakm0n3VcH5KYuUFccjhIwuGhdft4vC0rIEgcmbT7-xnaK51y4cFClIXBA6dNDid-r0J2pOvxOXVWlz3fMPrPYTaow4MYkvb5Y-W6vz39hRC1Wl1vnQSn7BInR5tTN0S_rdtG3e15cOb0vs73rMyErFbw_mBMz4C1WXKYExFrFm4CZe8DkqTUoPhqxDDpG8zOVmF3Q0URr6rj0_K-s-7pehui3Mi8MibHflo3jcKemuAWNe2aX3wlmRm1Y5Z6oWHyKTSUm8fFq4n5DgNiplWXQ1Pds13qby3KTUlpvEwqW4t0M8qnDEM8iYYOe.cfx
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Original Window Sticker

10/16/2013
  Downtown Ford Sales
Sacramento, CA
916-442-6931
downtownfordsales.com

 4.0 / 5.0 21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/21/2013
  13
  Downtown Ford Sales
Sacramento, CA
916-442-6931
downtownfordsales.com

 4.0 / 5.0 21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/02/2013
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Yuba City, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered for government use

04/09/2014
  2,438
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked

06/11/2014
  5,870
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Interior trim checked

07/04/2014
  Damage Report Accident reported
- Involving front or side impact with another motor vehicle
- Airbags did not deploy

08/04/2014
  7,897
  C & M Automotive Repair Specialist
Yuba City, CA
530-755-2065
candmautospecialist.com

 4.6 / 5.0 32 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- One tire mounted

02/19/2015
  20,951
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121

Vehicle serviced

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 349 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmc8C8wWRakm0n3VcH5KYuUFccjhIwuGhdft4vC0rIEgcmbT7-xnaK51y4cFClIXBA6dNDid-r0J2pOvxOXVWlz3fMPrPYTaow4MYkvb5Y-W6vz39hRC1Wl1vnQSn7BInR5tTN0S_rdtG3e15cOb0vs73rMyErFbw_mBMz4C1WXKYExFrFm4CZe8DkqTUoPhqxDDpG8zOVmF3Q0URr6rj0_K-s-7pehui3Mi8MibHflo3jcKemuAWNe2aX3wlmRm1Y5Z6oWHyKTSUm8fFq4n5DgNiplWXQ1Pds13qby3KTUlpvEwqW4t0M8qnDEM8iYYOe.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmc8C8wWRakm0n3VcH5KYuUFccjhIwuGhdft4vC0rIEgcmbT7-xnaK51y4cFClIXBA6dNDid-r0J2pOvxOXVWlz3fMPrPYTaow4MYkvb5Y-W6vz39hRC1Wl1vnQSn7BInR03JbGZCKPMlTnYvSqI9drSC-8L0pSJ8Ry5Hw_p2SMR6wEnHvWs9Kks5zSTA25n7J7yoXlZNTOMuQ0uxWqZg5jRqQstmfIvxx76AcBgX7uGUSNTtmG_8FbceIqhBR_YFkMQXedF7OMh5LrNxEU-JNX15STNY0qR0H7nodMEJPb785PobQ16ZtvPXAPH33mbcT.cfx
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gewekeford.com
 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

03/27/2015
  23,599
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/24/2015
  25,504
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/14/2015
  26,432
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/25/2015
  34,853
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/17/2015
  36,745
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

12/14/2015
  43,200
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/26/2016
  59,256
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA

Vehicle serviced

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

08/29/2016
  67,503
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

02/20/2017
  83,395
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/30/2017
  90,592
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Spark plug(s) replaced

08/02/2017
  Damage Report Accident reported
- Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with another motor vehicle
- Airbags did not deploy

10/02/2017
  Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #17M06 CANISTER PURGE VALVE LEAKS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information

10/26/2017
  97,575
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/06/2018
  109,489
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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11/08/2018
  116,897
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/29/2018
  119,521
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/06/2019
  121,988
  Geweke Ford
Yuba City, CA
530-821-2121
gewekeford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 199 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/10/2019
  122,928
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,068 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/28/2019
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chico, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

12/03/2019
  134,573
  Fairchild Automotive
Chico, CA
530-345-9739
fairchildautomotive.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Horns checked
- Horn contact replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

05/03/2021
  155,342
  Wittmeier Ford Honda
Chico, CA
530-895-8181
wittmeier.com

 4.4 / 5.0 123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 799 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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06/11/2021
  156,993
  Affordable Automotive
Chico, CA
530-892-1774
chicoautomotive.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Front brake pads replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Coolant reservoir replaced
- A/C refrigerant recharged
- Brake rotor(s) replaced
- A/C system serviced

07/22/2021
  Fairchild Automotive
Chico, CA
530-345-9739
fairchildautomotive.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked

04/06/2022
  162,611
  California
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

04/06/2022
  Fairchild Automotive
Chico, CA
530-345-9739
fairchildautomotive.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Evaporative emissions vent purge valve replaced
- Emissions inspection performed

04/12/2022
  Vehicle Repair Center Canister purge solenoid repaired
- Vehicle serviced

04/12/2022
  163,036
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/21/2022
  165,595
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/24/2022
  Autoamore
Sacramento, CA

 4.0 / 5.0 7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/04/2022
  Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #21R01 REAR TOE LINK REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information

11/12/2022
  CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service history and recall
l t t f / i

 4,443 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
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alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.


Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX
recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over
77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/12/22 at 10:55:01 PM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts.
Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a
specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number
of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily
indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION,
COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS
SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
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